
10/2/2023 4:02:08 AM Page 1 of 2

Payroll Bank Transaction Report
Monterey Peninsula Water Management District By Payment Number

Date: 8/1/2023 - 8/31/2023

Payroll Set: 01 - Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1086 Pacheco, Kristina B 1,761.821,761.820.00Regular7425 08/11/2023

1024 Stoldt, David J 6,570.716,570.710.00Regular7426 08/11/2023

1044 Bennett, Corryn D 2,533.742,533.740.00Regular7427 08/11/2023

1078 Mossbacher, Simona F 2,411.642,411.640.00Regular7428 08/11/2023

1018 Prasad, Suresh 4,041.754,041.750.00Regular7429 08/11/2023

1019 Reyes, Sara C 2,258.732,258.730.00Regular7430 08/11/2023

1083 Silvas Robles, Teresa 2,198.232,198.230.00Regular7431 08/11/2023

1081 Banker-Hix, William C 2,383.302,383.300.00Regular7432 08/11/2023

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 3,615.333,615.330.00Regular7433 08/11/2023

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 4,653.944,653.940.00Regular7434 08/11/2023

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,958.282,958.280.00Regular7435 08/11/2023

1080 Steinmetz, Cory S 2,278.852,278.850.00Regular7436 08/11/2023

1045 Atkins, Daniel N 2,284.152,284.150.00Regular7437 08/11/2023

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,948.702,948.700.00Regular7438 08/11/2023

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 3,497.943,497.940.00Regular7439 08/11/2023

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,525.802,525.800.00Regular7440 08/11/2023

1085 Hettrick, Clyde Marlin 2,201.962,201.960.00Regular7441 08/11/2023

6078 Kneemeyer, Cinthia A 265.96265.960.00Regular7442 08/11/2023

1048 Lumas, Eric M 2,218.452,218.450.00Regular7443 08/11/2023

1001 Bravo, Gabriela D 2,871.442,871.440.00Regular7444 08/11/2023

1084 Ignacio, Fredrick M 1,755.851,755.850.00Regular7445 08/11/2023

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 2,937.222,937.220.00Regular7446 08/11/2023

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 3,806.733,806.730.00Regular7447 08/11/2023

1076 Nguyen, Tricia K 2,852.882,852.880.00Regular7448 08/11/2023

1082 Osborn, Carrie S 2,127.842,127.840.00Regular7449 08/11/2023

1040 Smith, Kyle 2,834.592,834.590.00Regular7450 08/11/2023

7015 Adams, Mary L 353.71353.710.00Regular7451 08/11/2023

7020 Anderson, Amy E 249.34249.340.00Regular7452 08/11/2023

7022 Eisenhart, Marc A 124.67124.670.00Regular7453 08/11/2023

7023 Oglesby, Ian N 249.34249.340.00Regular7454 08/11/2023

7019 Paull, Karen P 374.02374.020.00Regular7455 08/11/2023

7018 Riley, George T 249.34249.340.00Regular7456 08/11/2023

1086 Pacheco, Kristina B 2,277.862,277.860.00Regular7457 08/25/2023

1024 Stoldt, David J 6,570.716,570.710.00Regular7458 08/25/2023

1044 Bennett, Corryn D 2,533.742,533.740.00Regular7459 08/25/2023

1078 Mossbacher, Simona F 2,411.642,411.640.00Regular7460 08/25/2023

1018 Prasad, Suresh 4,041.754,041.750.00Regular7461 08/25/2023

1019 Reyes, Sara C 2,258.752,258.750.00Regular7462 08/25/2023

1083 Silvas Robles, Teresa 2,198.242,198.240.00Regular7463 08/25/2023

1081 Banker-Hix, William C 2,383.302,383.300.00Regular7464 08/25/2023

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 3,615.323,615.320.00Regular7465 08/25/2023

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 4,653.944,653.940.00Regular7466 08/25/2023

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,958.272,958.270.00Regular7467 08/25/2023

1080 Steinmetz, Cory S 2,278.852,278.850.00Regular7468 08/25/2023

1045 Atkins, Daniel N 2,284.142,284.140.00Regular7469 08/25/2023

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,948.702,948.700.00Regular7470 08/25/2023

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 3,497.943,497.940.00Regular7471 08/25/2023

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,525.802,525.800.00Regular7472 08/25/2023

1085 Hettrick, Clyde Marlin 2,201.962,201.960.00Regular7473 08/25/2023

6078 Kneemeyer, Cinthia A 365.71365.710.00Regular7474 08/25/2023

1048 Lumas, Eric M 2,218.452,218.450.00Regular7475 08/25/2023

1001 Bravo, Gabriela D 2,871.432,871.430.00Regular7476 08/25/2023

1084 Ignacio, Fredrick M 1,755.851,755.850.00Regular7477 08/25/2023

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 2,937.222,937.220.00Regular7478 08/25/2023

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 3,806.743,806.740.00Regular7479 08/25/2023

1076 Nguyen, Tricia K 2,395.082,395.080.00Regular7480 08/25/2023

1082 Osborn, Carrie S 2,127.842,127.840.00Regular7481 08/25/2023

EXHIBIT 2-C
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Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1040 Smith, Kyle 2,834.592,834.590.00Regular7482 08/25/2023

7009 Edwards, Alvin 249.340.00249.34Regular40796 08/11/2023

147,599.41147,350.07249.34Total:




